
ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 1 TSP Wed Pnt Crmb Brtn Moyenne Gemid PR M.G. O.G.

DE MEYER Eric 8888 18 7 6 113 292 0,387 O.G. 0 1 6
MEULEMAN Rudy 6428 15 6 7 82 241 0,340 O.G. 1 0 5
VANDENBERGHE Pascal 8918B 12 6 6 61 199 0,307 O.G. 1 1 4
BERNAERDT Roland 6705 15 2 2 26 62 0,419 M.G. 1 0 1

BC KASTEELDREEF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FEYS Georges 7207 15 7 8 97 265 0,366 O.G. 0 1 6
VAN DAELE Ronny 7902 12 7 8 77 256 0,301 O.G. 1 2 4
VAN HOLDERBEKE Johan 7660 10 7 10 66 231 0,286 M.G. 2 1 4

BC 't SLEEPBOOTJE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROSIER Noah 7918 18 4 3 60 127 0,472 O.G. 0 2 2
CLARYSSE Frankie 7935 18 6 4 85 194 0,438 O.G. 2 1 3
V. NIEUWENHOVE Mario 8582 10 5 9 52 160 0,325 M.G. 2 0 3
GODDAERT Johan 8385 12 1 0 10 33 0,303 O.G. 0 0 1
DE WITTE Franky 6488 12 1 0 6 25 0,240 O.G. 0 0 1
WOUTERS Marc 9348 12 3 2 26 97 0,268 O.G. 0 0 3
V. CRAENENBROECK Theo 8133 10 1 0 5 33 0,152 O.G. 0 0 1

KBC DE GILDEVRIENDEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PAUWELS Paul 5230 23 7 9 141 277 0,509 O.G. 1 0 6
NOPPE Robert 4853 RS 15 5 4 47 169 0,278 O.G. 0 1 4
APERE Ronny 8487 10 6 6 51 202 0,252 O.G. 2 2 2
BURGELMAN Johan 9891 18 2 1 29 53 0,547 M.G. 0 2 0
LEEMANS Willy 4937 12 1 2 12 36 0,333 O.G. 0 0 1

KON EEKLOSE BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VAN KERREBROECK Bruno 7469 23 6 8 127 236 0,538 O.G. 0 3 3
VAN ACKER Johan 7312 15 5 6 62 132 0,470 M.G. 2 1 2
REYNIERS Erwin 7500 10 4 3 33 167 0,198 O.G. 0 0 4
DE LETTER Sandra 9067 18 4 8 72 152 0,474 O.G. 1 2 1
GEIRNAERT Marc 7474 12 2 0 12 54 0,222 O.G. 0 1 1

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COUSSEMENT Wim 7465B 23 5 5 102 181 0,564 O.G. 1 1 3
HOUSSIN Mario 9511 18 5 6 84 170 0,494 O.G. 2 0 3
VANACKER Brecht 7300B 12 7 10 74 227 0,326 O.G. 1 2 4
DE MOOR Frederik 4790 28 1 2 28 41 0,683 O.G. 0 0 1
NICHELSON Pascal 5746 23 1 2 23 39 0,590 O.G. 0 0 1
DUJARDIN Jean-Pierre 8031 10 2 2 17 64 0,266 O.G. 1 0 1

KBC METRO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WULFRANCK Luc 4531 18 7 5 92 241 0,382 O.G. 0 2 5
LAMBOTTE Rik 4400 12 7 7 74 252 0,294 O.G. 0 3 4
TEMMERMAN Edouard 8660 10 5 4 36 176 0,205 O.G. 0 1 4
VERHELST Daniel 6930 23 2 2 45 75 0,600 O.G. 0 0 2

KON SINT-NIKLASE BA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NEYTS Pierre 8903 15 7 2 80 265 0,302 O.G. 1 0 6
LAUREYS Wilfried 4922 12 5 5 52 170 0,306 O.G. 2 0 3
HEERWEGH Erik 7704 10 6 4 44 201 0,219 O.G. 1 0 5
GOOSSENS Dave 8472 12 1 0 11 31 0,355 M.G. 0 1 0
VAN STEENACKER Thierry 8468 12 2 0 19 114 0,167 O.G. 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OVERZICHT HEENRONDE  BdG 3Band MB2

Overzichten Spelers BdG 3Band MB2 seizoen 2024/2025



ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 1 TSP Wed Pnt Crmb Brtn Moyenne Gemid PR M.G. O.G.

DE MEYER Eric 8888 18 7 6 96 181 0,530 M.G. 2 3 2
MEULEMAN Rudy 6428 15 4 0 41 117 0,350 O.G. 1 0 3
VANDENBERGHE Pascal 8918B 12 7 4 59 212 0,278 O.G. 1 1 5
BERNAERDT Roland 6705 15 1 0 13 25 0,520 PR 1 0 0
DEMOOR Danny 8672 15 2 2 23 82 0,280 O.G. 0 0 2

BC KASTEELDREEF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FEYS Georges 7207 15 7 4 84 261 0,322 O.G. 1 0 6
VAN DAELE Ronny 7902 12 7 9 76 242 0,314 O.G. 1 2 4
VAN HOLDERBEKE Johan 7660 10 7 9 62 203 0,305 M.G. 2 4 1

BC 't SLEEPBOOTJE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROSIER Noah 7918 18 4 6 66 124 0,532 M.G. 1 2 1
CLARYSSE Frankie 7935 18 4 2 54 136 0,397 O.G. 1 0 3
VAN NIEUWENHOVE Mario 8582 10 6 6 46 247 0,186 O.G. 0 1 5
JANSSENS Dirk 8900 RS 15 2 4 30 72 0,417 M.G. 0 1 1
ROSIER Peter 4854 15 1 2 15 47 0,319 O.G. 0 0 1
GODDAERT Johan 8385 12 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DE WITTE Franky 6488 12 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
WOUTERS Marc 9348 12 4 2 30 123 0,244 O.G. 1 0 3
VAN CRAENENBROECK Theo 8133 10 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KBC DE GILDEVRIENDEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PAUWELS Paul 5230 23 6 8 117 225 0,520 O.G. 0 2 4
NOPPE Robert 4853 RS 15 5 6 66 147 0,449 M.G. 2 2 1
APERE Ronny 8487 10 6 12 60 213 0,282 M.G. 2 2 2
BURGELMAN Johan 9891 18 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VAN VOSSEL Danny 4872 15 2 0 24 67 0,358 O.G. 0 0 2
LEEMANS Willy 4937 12 2 2 23 82 0,280 O.G. 0 0 2

KON EEKLOSE BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VAN KERREBROECK Bruno 7469 23 4 2 80 126 0,635 M.G. 2 0 2
VAN ACKER Johan 7312 15 6 12 90 169 0,533 PR 4 2 0
REYNIERS Erwin 7500 10 3 3 24 132 0,182 O.G. 0 1 2
DE LETTER Sandra 9067 18 3 0 32 82 0,390 O.G. 0 0 3
BRUGGEMAN Franky 1046 15 1 2 15 32 0,469 M.G. 0 1 0
GEIRNAERT Marc 7474 12 4 4 35 144 0,243 O.G. 0 2 2

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COUSSEMENT Wim 7465B 23 7 8 142 252 0,563 O.G. 1 2 4
HOUSSIN Mario 9511 18 7 12 114 204 0,559 M.G. 2 3 2
VANACKER Brecht 7300B 12 7 8 72 219 0,329 O.G. 1 3 3
DE MOOR Frederik 4790 28 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
NICHELSON Pascal 5746 23 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DUJARDIN Jean-Pierre 8031 10 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KBC METRO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WULFRANCK Luc 4531 18 7 5 106 239 0,444 O.G. 1 0 6
LAMBOTTE Rik 4400 12 7 5 65 245 0,265 O.G. 1 0 6
TEMMERMAN Edouard 8660 10 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VERHELST Daniel 6930 23 6 10 132 209 0,632 M.G. 1 3 2
HOFMAN Raphael 4574 18 1 0 14 41 0,341 O.G. 0 0 1

KON SINT-NIKLASE BA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NEYTS Pierre 8903 15 7 8 98 256 0,383 O.G. 1 2 4
LAUREYS Wilfried 4922 12 7 2 51 189 0,270 O.G. 1 0 6
HEERWEGH Erik 7704 10 7 3 43 257 0,167 O.G. 0 1 6
GOOSSENS Dave 8472 12 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VAN STEENACKER Thierry 8468 12 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OVERZICHT TERUGRONDE  BdG 3Band MB2

Overzichten Spelers BdG 3Band MB2 seizoen 2024/2025



ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 1 TSP Wed Pnt Crmb Brtn Moyenne Gemid PR M.G. O.G.

DE MEYER Eric 8888 18 14 12 209 473 0,442 O.G. 2 4 8
MEULEMAN Rudy 6428 15 10 7 123 358 0,344 O.G. 2 0 8
VANDENBERGHE Pascal 8918B 12 13 10 120 411 0,292 O.G. 2 2 9
BERNAERDT Roland 6705 15 3 2 39 87 0,448 M.G. 2 0 1
DEMOOR Danny 8672 15 2 2 23 82 0,280 O.G. 0 0 2

BC KASTEELDREEF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FEYS Georges 7207 15 14 12 181 526 0,344 O.G. 1 1 12
VAN DAELE Ronny 7902 12 14 17 153 498 0,307 O.G. 2 4 8
VAN HOLDERBEKE Johan 7660 10 14 19 128 434 0,295 M.G. 4 5 5

BC 't SLEEPBOOTJE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROSIER Noah 7918 18 8 9 126 251 0,502 M.G. 1 4 3
CLARYSSE Frankie 7935 18 10 6 139 330 0,421 O.G. 3 1 6
VAN NIEUWENHOVE Mario 8582 10 11 15 98 407 0,241 O.G. 2 1 8
JANSSENS Dirk 8900 RS 15 2 4 30 72 0,417 M.G. 0 1 1
ROSIER Peter 4854 15 1 2 15 47 0,319 O.G. 0 0 1
GODDAERT Johan 8385 12 1 0 10 33 0,303 O.G. 0 0 1
DE WITTE Franky 6488 12 1 0 6 25 0,240 O.G. 0 0 1
WOUTERS Marc 9348 12 7 4 56 220 0,255 O.G. 1 0 6
VAN CRAENENBROECK Theo 8133 10 1 0 5 33 0,152 O.G. 0 0 1

KBC DE GILDEVRIENDEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PAUWELS Paul 5230 23 13 17 258 502 0,514 O.G. 1 2 10
NOPPE Robert 4853 RS 15 10 10 113 316 0,358 O.G. 2 3 5
APERE Ronny 8487 10 12 18 111 415 0,267 O.G. 4 4 4
BURGELMAN Johan 9891 18 2 1 29 53 0,547 M.G. 0 2 0
VAN VOSSEL Danny 4872 15 2 0 24 67 0,358 O.G. 0 0 2
LEEMANS Willy 4937 12 3 4 35 118 0,297 O.G. 0 0 3

KON EEKLOSE BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VAN KERREBROECK Bruno 7469 23 10 10 207 362 0,572 O.G. 2 3 5
VAN ACKER Johan 7312 15 11 18 152 301 0,505 PR 6 3 2
REYNIERS Erwin 7500 10 7 6 57 299 0,191 O.G. 0 1 6
DE LETTER Sandra 9067 18 7 8 104 234 0,444 O.G. 1 2 4
BRUGGEMAN Franky 1046 15 1 2 15 32 0,469 M.G. 0 1 0
GEIRNAERT Marc 7474 12 6 4 47 198 0,237 O.G. 0 3 3

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COUSSEMENT Wim 7465B 23 12 13 244 433 0,564 O.G. 2 3 7
HOUSSIN Mario 9511 18 12 18 198 374 0,529 M.G. 4 3 5
VANACKER Brecht 7300B 12 14 18 146 446 0,327 O.G. 2 5 7
DE MOOR Frederik 4790 28 1 2 28 41 0,683 O.G. 0 0 1
NICHELSON Pascal 5746 23 1 2 23 39 0,590 O.G. 0 0 1
DUJARDIN Jean-Pierre 8031 10 2 2 17 64 0,266 O.G. 1 0 1

KBC METRO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WULFRANCK Luc 4531 18 14 10 198 480 0,413 O.G. 1 2 11
LAMBOTTE Rik 4400 12 14 12 139 497 0,280 O.G. 1 3 10
TEMMERMAN Edouard 8660 10 5 4 36 176 0,205 O.G. 0 1 4
VERHELST Daniel 6930 23 8 12 177 284 0,623 M.G. 1 3 4
HOFMAN Raphael 4574 18 1 0 14 41 0,341 O.G. 0 0 1

KON SINT-NIKLASE BA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NEYTS Pierre 8903 15 14 10 178 521 0,342 O.G. 2 2 10
LAUREYS Wilfried 4922 12 12 7 103 359 0,287 O.G. 3 0 9
HEERWEGH Erik 7704 10 13 7 87 458 0,190 O.G. 1 1 11
GOOSSENS Dave 8472 12 1 0 11 31 0,355 M.G. 0 1 0
VAN STEENACKER Thierry 8468 12 2 0 19 114 0,167 O.G. 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OVERZICHT VOLLEDIG SEIZOEN  BdG 3Band MB2

Overzichten Spelers BdG 3Band MB2 seizoen 2024/2025


